
2-6
0-6

6-3
2-6
3-6
3-6
0-6

6(3)-7
4-6

0-6
0-6

0-6
0-6

2-6
5-7

3-6
3-6

2-6
1-6

計 東大HALE 0  - 9 千葉大Amalyze

2

2

山本・小杉中川・中村

2nd

Round

0

1

0

0

6東大HALE　vs　7千葉大Amalyze

井本・三田

中村・小坂

山崎・畠中

谷垣・会田加来・河原

大西・田口

高田・吉岡

柴崎・米川

2

2

中村・君村和田・石原

小林・島田 重信・民谷

0

0

籠島・松井

2 川窪・関口

櫻井・平野 0

2

2

2

MIX

MD1

MD2

MD3

MD4

MD5

WD1

WD2

WD3

竹安・大久保

2

0

0


